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SOPHIE TERRACE, bet liunonl * Stockton Irom i. II
Pin* IN ) l'iilir,.inl.i. I'ow. II .., ke.miyel .mail l-» LI •)
SOOTH, hi. mil of II, il. I, .11, Irom ('hlriii Kunln (,..! <ll| A

Kentucky) IHW I to in ih & Ml ui ,1' ),,

1-100 (4th lo lilhl "Kentucky nl nun
200-29S (6lh lo 16th) 8th * 18lh or Kentucky It. mm,
SOUTH AVENUE, Eu-st ..( Ml lion bet Holly '« An-

dOVer n\ fiom Holly Paik i,v iS . lo ('re-Kant tyv.CBer-
pnl Heights). Mlnslon 8t. cam.
SOUTH ORODERICK. from Tlldon NW. to Junction of

,11 Hi \ la

Halghi1-100 mi. i. ii

1C0-199 11099 14th to 1099
Halcht in can t: blka).
SOUTH PARK, bet Hryunt ft llrnnnan. from- 620 It

(BE.) to 551 3d. ""

1-100 1620 2d to Central Place) (See 100-199)
100-199 Pll

& Miiin, from 10] Market (opp.SPEAR, bel Steti
In mi. in * California
1-100 (100 Market to 1011 Mission) .Ml,. In Sol

00 900 ill,'. .. F.llla A O'Pairrll
• t nira or i .on. . Part * Oo»n oara (direct)

1000-1100 (I Ellll * O'Farrell of
Height, kino 8th, park * Ocean car* trenafer li

. (dlrrrli nt Mnnonlc av

,. i nlc ay. can

I blka out
f Castro; West 22d A :4th at ran
STAR, to 1 I .i.lda av . from Pranconla
v (W.) to I'.ralta av ill. rr.nl Hrtghta). flan Ilruno
STARK. bet Pnrlo. * I! I«

Krurnv

1-100 (13lh to Hermann) Fillmore A l«lh at

Halfhl st cara (3 hlka).
200-300 (Wnllor 10 Hal(ht) Halchl at cars

can (1 blki.

300-400 1 1110 l-'ols,

400-499 (llurrlaoi
Folsom st. cara (t bjk). Market it bills)

500—Santa IV freight slips (fool ..r Spear)
SPENCER ALLEY, bet Cut-moo ft HOJ.oeH. fu.in 1175

16th (S.) to 31128 16th, Flllmuio ft li.lh .11 ears tdlrccl),
Sou Mateo can (1-2 blk). Valencia ii i : bike)
SPOFFORD (Chinatown Dlslilet, I,, I Iiiipoiit ft Stock-

ton, from 830 Clay (N.) to 835 Washington clay at. cars
ny II 1-3 blka).

ry. Kearny & Sansome Kranslcr to Clay). Call-
1-2 blka).

SPRECKELS. het, Ilahn & cun.llnch. from VI-Ilia, lo

n

3 blksl Mission (26

fo

(SW I to MedToYdTRai
iblks. Sin Ilruno cars 137 hlks
SPRECKELS AVENUE, bit Flood & Wleland nvs

Circular av. (S. P. R. R.) W. to N. of Genesee
1-100 .circular av. to Detroit) San Mauo cam il hi
200-300 (Edna lo Foerster) San Mateo cars 13 blks

;o cars (5 I

from 533 I

SPRINGDALE, south of Boswo

1-100 IMIssion to Rotteck) Mission -si an
200-299 ..'oil i 1„ Hadsei ) Son Mat
SPRUCE, het. ..Locust & .Maple, from Preslu

or Montgom-

E of Badger.

(direct),
i & 16th or Ferries l'nrk * Ocean cara (1 blk).

800-900 (Hayea to I

800-900 (1000 Grov. . iter, Hayea.
Ferries. Park 4 I Icean (I ft 16th st
can (within l blk)

1000-1100 (1300 McAllister to I McAllister
(direct). Ferries. Park & Clean n.U.j. I lllmorc A leth
or Turk nt cuts (1 l.lkt

1200-1300 (1600 Tuik to ' Id! Eddy ft Fulton) Turk
... ic.i.lv ft Pulton il • ui fdlrecl), Fillmore ft 16th or
Ferries. Park SO blk)

i.JO-1500 11700 Ellis 1.. 1- I 'mi .in Kills A O Fer-
rell at. cars (direct), Plllmon A 16th st cars. Geary or.

n st cars (1 oik).
.. nearv to 2000 post, Deary. Butt

more A 16th
1800-1900 (3100 Sutter to 3300 Bush) Suiter at. cars (di-

rect). Fillmore ft K.lh at. cars (1 blk).
2000-2100 (3400 Pine to 3600 California) California St. can

(direct). O'Farrell, Hydo A Jones (transfer at Hyde)
Saetntneiile . ' Mill,,,, i, ... |..i>, , 1 I. Il, I

22002300 130.," Sacramento In mmento st

California or Fillmore A I6th (1 blk) cars (direct).
2400-2500 (2600 Washington to 2500 Jackson) Jackson st.

cars (dlrectl Fillmore ft l'.th (1 blk)
2600-2700 (3500 Pacific 2400 Broadw

1). Jackson (1 Mk'.

O'Farrell. Hvde & Jones (transfer). Fllln
(1 blk).

3200-3300 (2300 Greenwich to 2200 Lombard) Fllln
llith (1 Nki

200-3300
16th il blka)

3400-3500 (3100 Chestnut to 3000 Francisco) Fllln
blks).

1030 Kearny (E.) to Rowland; Kearny A Mission
Kearny A 3d St. car's (direct), union St. cara (1 blk).
ST: GEORGE ALLEY, bet. Kearny A Dupoot. from

08 Bl
-"-

A 3d i

gomerv ft loth, CalKon
ST. GERMAIN AVENUE, bet 30th ft Mountain Springs

av,. from Lincoln av. (W.) to Stanyan (Clarendon
Heights i. ISth st. branch San Mateo cars (3 blks)
ST. JOSEPH'S AVENUE, bet Broderlck & Baker

4000-4100 (Tonijuln to Lewis)
STEPHENS COURT, bet. Stockton ft Powell, from Sac

ramento (S); Powell, Jackson or Sacramento St. can
STEUART, bet. East South A Spear, from 19 Marke

52 Mission) Marke
(SE )

1-100 (19 Marke
(direct), Sa
(1 blk), Ca

100-200 (66 Mission to 13 Howard) Mis
cars (direct), Market, Sutter. Folsom

(1 blk).

200-300 (2199 Ellla
A O'Farrell or Geary St.

1-399 (Turk to Geary) Calvt
ST. LOUIS ALLEY (Chin District), bet. Dupont

to Hall Court, Kearny
nery A 10th, Powell or

Ja. kson (1' 1-2 blks)
ST. MARY'S AVENUE, south of Crescent av.. froi

2900 Mission (NW ) to Circular av. (S. P. R. R); Mi!
slon St. cars (direct).
ST. MARY'S PLACE, bet. Kei

Pine (N.) to 627 California; ive
& 3d or California (1-3 blk).

ST. ROSE'S AVENUE, south of Pont I.obos av , from
Masonic av. (W.) to Henderson av. (near Lone Mountain)
1-100 (101 Masonic a\ to 200 Wood) Geary st ears (direct)

STABLE ALLEY, bet. 15

16th
lonla Alley; Valencia (direct)

Mall Docki " T.oinsend: 5th ft Scnsome, -d ~ Brtv
line (direct). Ellis ft O'Farrell, Third A Kei
tuekv (1-2 blki.
STANFORD HEIGHTS AVENUE, b,et Stanvan A Fow-

(Stanford Heights);
3 (6 blks). 2yth st.

cats n blks
STANLEY, bet. Palmetto av

dolph. from Orizaba (W.) to 1

Ass'n Tract, near Ocean View)

(San Mateo

ell to Arch) San Mateo

.. 2d. from 5ii5 H.itrlson
344 Bryant iRIncon Hill; Harrison A Guerrero

irs (direct), Bryant . 2d or Filth ft San-
11-2 blk) at. Bryant; (see Stanley CourtSTANTON, from 400 Douglass (NW. &

ill .,,!., I. 18th -.i branch San Mateo ears (2 1-2
',,, ot West 22d ft 241h si cars (4 blks)

STANYAN, bet Shrader ft Cold.-n Gate Park, (mm
Fulton is

, ,,, extension 01 201I1
1-100 (2299 Fulton to 2-29.8 Grove) McAllister st. cars (dl-

1. eti II. 1 1. s -I cats . 1 blk,
200-300 i.'.'v, Haves to 2109 1- .11) Haves st cars (direct)
300-400 (Fell to o.,k) Panhan.llo GoRlen Gate Park

A O'Farrell (direct)

00-399 (12 Folsom to 2 Harrison) San Mateo or Folsom
«t. cars (direct), Howard 11 blk). Mission (2 blks).
Markot (3. blks)

STEUBEN, bet- San Boutwcll. from Clian-
San Br,

cry ft S

A Mission (dii

cars (1-2 blk).
STEVELOE PLACE, bet. Ellis A O'Farrell. from 414

Jones (E.l; O'Farrell Hvde ft Jones branch '

(direct). Ellis A O'Farrell 4 1-2 blk). Eddj
1 1-2 blks).
STEVENSON, bet Market ft Mission, from 1st SW )

to 14th t:-2 blk S. of Market)
1 -100 ,

2'". :..: to 23 2.1, -d ft ..rv.ml ,dl:>, I Market .;*-

slon or Montgomery A 10th tl-2 blk). Suti 1

ard (1 1-2 blka)
100-111 (22 2d to 11 New Montgomery (sec

Pala -loiel side New Montgomery
185-199 (10 Annie to 57 3d) 3d A K- ,'

Mission (direct!. Market '.o r.i v ,. M
Post. Howard or O'Farrell. Jones ft Hvde (1 1-3 hlks).

200-299 (38 3d to 26 4th) 3d ft Kearny K.,01 ft M -slon

or Ellis ft O'Farrell (dll

600-699 118 7th

Jones branch Call-

E of 9tn) Larkln ft Polk idlrecti at 19
- Market (except MeAlltsteri tl-3 blk).
10th or Howard (1 1-2 blks).

E of lo 'h, Montgomery ft lOthMdl-
Mlssion. Halght. V

I 1 10th to 12th) not .

1100-1199 1I8 12thto YV of l.thi Mis
099 ,10th

[IS :

Castro 11-2 blk). Howard (1 1-3 blks)
Halght. Valcn-

1431-1499 (32 Clinton Park to 14th) (see 1300-1399)
oavlllon.

STEVENSON AVENUE, bel Market ft Hermann, from

Howard (1 1-2 blks
32 Cli

of Wood
VE

East Sid,
ton N t<

STOCKTON.

1-100

Dupont A Powell, from
Market IN ) to East North ' Meigg s Wharf)

Market to 1O0 O'Farrell) Market. F.liis A
O'Farrell Geary or O'Farrell, Hvde ft Jones (direct).


